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NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2008 - 5/3/2008

Geneva College - Beaver Falls, PA
Results

Event 47  Girls 200 Meter Dash Senior High Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Reese, Courtney            9 Cornerstone OH           27.84   10
  2 Duchane, Jaime            10 Lakeland Christian       28.81    8
  3 Coiro, Courtney           12 Cornerstone OH           28.85    6
  4 Pierce, Laura             11 Madison Christian        29.16    4
  5 Barnsley, Christine       10 Mount Airy               30.88    2
  6 Goshert, Jasmine           9 Lakeland Christian       32.60    1
  7 Holmes, Ellie             10 Cornerstone TX           32.88
 -- Rice, Christian            9 Faith Community             DQ
Section  2
  1 Vorhees, Hannah           10 Portersville             32.78
  2 Stark, Jocelyn             9 Robinson Twp             34.47
  3 Vouga, Kat                12 Portersville             35.15
  4 Toplak, Rio                  Portersville             36.66
  5 Anh, Mai                  12 Calvary Baptist          37.97
 -- Sell, Abby                   Eden Christian              DQ
 -- Dozier, Hali               9 Eden Christian              DQ

Event 47  Girls 200 Meter Dash Senior High Girls
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Reese, Courtney            9 Cornerstone OH           27.84   1  10
  2 Duchane, Jaime            10 Lakeland Christian       28.81   1   8
  3 Coiro, Courtney           12 Cornerstone OH           28.85   1   6
  4 Pierce, Laura             11 Madison Christian        29.16   1   4
  5 Barnsley, Christine       10 Mount Airy               30.88   1   2
  6 Goshert, Jasmine           9 Lakeland Christian       32.60   1   1
  7 Vorhees, Hannah           10 Portersville             32.78   2
  8 Holmes, Ellie             10 Cornerstone TX           32.88   1
  9 Stark, Jocelyn             9 Robinson Twp             34.47   2
 10 Vouga, Kat                12 Portersville             35.15   2
 11 Toplak, Rio                  Portersville             36.66   2
 12 Anh, Mai                  12 Calvary Baptist          37.97   2
 -- Rice, Christian            9 Faith Community             DQ   1
 -- Sell, Abby                   Eden Christian              DQ   2
 -- Dozier, Hali               9 Eden Christian              DQ   2


